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Category - Scheduled Tribe @rgqgf Sremfa)
S.N. Reg. Name of Candidate Father's/Husband's | Gender | Category DOB Physical Ex- Division Qualification Passing | Obtained | Total | Percent | Eligible/ Not
No. Name Handicaped | Serviceman Year Mark Mark | (%) Eligible
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
1 16242 |TILOKA BADHAI TULU RAM F ST 1997-08-10 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1839 2800 | 65.68 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
2 14408 |ANJALI THAKUR D R THAKUR F ST 1998-08-15 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2020 1902 2900 | 65.59 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
3 12516 |DEVAKI KUNJAM [GHANSU RAM F ST 1996-06-15 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1833 2800 | 65.46 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
4 14375 |NIDHI KUMAR LAL F ST 1998-02-20 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2020 1895 2900 | 65.34 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
5 10316 |LALITA DHURWE [TIHAR SINGH F ST 1998-10-17 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1826 2800 | 65.21 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
6 14948 |SHEETAL KHARE [JOHAN LAL KHARE F ST 1997-11-09 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1823 2800 | 65.11 Eligible
Course
PUNAM SINGH Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in N
7 17417 [TWINKLE . THAKUR F ST 1998-09-20 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1806 2800 | 64.50 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
8 18122 |YAMINI BHUARYA [HARILAL F ST 1998-08-04 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1803 2800 | 64.39 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
9 | 19113 |HEM LATA gg;‘éAR KUMAR F ST 1997-04-26 N N DURG | CommunityHealth Integrated | 2021 1793 | 2800 | 64.04 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
10 14134 |SANYOGITA KHARE|MEGHNATH KHARE F ST 1998-12-15 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1792 2800 | 64.00 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
11 15769 |YAMINI DHANELIYA |GHANSHYAM F ST 1995-06-10 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1789 2800 | 63.89 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
12 | 13827 E&?{:’XQE Mi's?yH:s;AR LAL | ST 1997-06-22 N N DURG | CommunityHealth Integrated | 2021 1789 | 2800 | 63.89 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
13 | 13762 [PRIYANKA TARAM :IL,’\EUSHOTTAM F ST 1998-07-20 N N DURG | CommunityHealth Integrated | 2021 1789 | 2800 | 63.89 | Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
14 | 18898 ?gfo:WAR' $ﬁ;ﬁﬁs"\'6” F ST 1996-07-18 N N DURG | Community (;euarlst: Integrated | 2021 1788 | 2800 | 63.86 | Eligible
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15

16402

JITENDRA KUMAR

DHANRAJ SINGH

ST

1997-07-21

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1788

2800

63.86

Eligible

16

14644

ROSHNI RAVTE

DHARAM SINGH
RAVTE

ST

1996-09-17

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1785

2800

63.75

Eligible

17

13494

CHANDRAMUKHI
MANKAR

DEV PRASAD

ST

1999-01-23

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1785

2800

63.75

Eligible

18

16000

KHILESHWARI .

SHYAMU LAL

ST

1994-08-20

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1784

2800

63.71

Eligible

19

14944

MADHU .

MANSARAM

ST

1997-07-25

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1783

2800

63.68

Eligible

20

13860

DALIMA .

SURAJBHAN

ST

1998-01-15

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1781

2800

63.61

Eligible

21

15200

MONIKA .

MANHARAN LAL
THAKUR

ST

1998-06-03

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1781

2800

63.61

Eligible

22

15730

SUREKHA AALENDRA

DASHRATH LAL

ST

1997-12-07

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1777

2800

63.46

Eligible

23

12137

ROSHNI SILATA

PRAKASH SINGH
SILATA

ST

1998-05-10

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1775

2800

63.39

Eligible

24

14226

POOJA NETAM

RAMSAY NETAM

ST

1998-10-03

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1775

2800

63.39

Eligible

25

17384

SUMEETA GAVRE

SEWAK RAM

ST

1997-10-13

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1773

2800

63.32

Eligible

26

17016

BHAWANA
CHURENDRA

SURENDRA KUMAR
CHURENDRA

ST

1994-07-15

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1772

2800

63.29

Eligible

27

15256

SEEMA THAKUR

RADHESHYAM

ST

1997-06-06

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1769

2800

63.18

Eligible

28

14921

JAGESHWARI
MERAVI

KUMHAR LAL
MERAVI

ST

1998-06-11

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1766

2800

63.07

Eligible

29

14450

VANITA PISDA

BHAGWAT PRASAD

ST

1997-06-03

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1764

2800

63.00

Eligible

30

15303

ARADHANA EKKA

JAGDISH EKKA

ST

1995-02-20

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1763

2800

62.96

Eligible

31

14473

TARUN

PAL SINGH

ST

1996-06-28

DURG

Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
Community Health Integrated
Course

2021

1763

2800

62.96

Eligible
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Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
32 17228 [CHITRA THAKUR |CHATUR SINGH F ST 1997-08-27 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1762 2800 | 62.93 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
33 15237 ([MADHU DHRUW DHANUSH RAM F ST 1991-09-07 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1756 2800 | 62.71 Eligible
Course
MONALISA Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in .
34 17863 THAKUR GYAN SINGH F ST 1998-03-23 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1748 2800 | 62.43 Eligible
Course
BHAVIKA Bsc. Nu.rsing Certificate in .
35 18505 CHANDRAWANSHI HEMAN LAL F ST 1998-04-24 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1738 2800 | 62.07 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
36 15275 |DEEPIKA ARYA HARI RAM ARYA F ST 1998-10-14 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1726 2800 | 61.64 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
37 11091 [TINKAL TINKAL gf{ﬁkpR\T(RAM F ST 1997-04-19 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1786 2900 | 61.59 Eligible
Course
Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
38 12553 |ANJITA MARKAM  [YASHWANT SINGH F ST 1992-08-15 N N DURG Certificate in Community Health 2021 1105 1800 | 61.39 Eligible
Integrated Course
WISHAY RAM Bsc. Nu_rsing Certificate in .
39 14368 [MONIKA THAKUR THAKUR F ST 1997-07-01 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1719 2800 | 61.39 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
40 16637 [KUMARI CHITRANI |BHAGWAT RAM F ST 1995-08-14 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1707 2800 | 60.96 Eligible
Course
Post Basic Bsc. Nursing
a1 | 16178 13";"53:\"’”' MURLEE RAM F ST 1992-06-30 N N DURG | Certificate in Community Health | 2021 1096 | 1800 | 60.89 | Eligible
Integrated Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
42 16821 [CHETANA KORRAM [KRIPAL SINGH F ST 1996-03-05 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1674 2800 | 59.79 Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
43 | 15759 |MEENAKSHI DHRUW gﬁ§8$AM LAL F ST 1996-11-05 N N DURG | Community Health Integrated | 2021 1674 | 2800| 5979 |  Eligible
Course
Bsc. Nursing Certificate in
44 16627 |CHITRA SINGH \S/II’E\‘EGRHBAHADUR F ST 1999-05-26 N N DURG Community Health Integrated 2021 1670 2800 | 59.64 Eligible
Course
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