## राष्ट्रीय स्वास्थ्य मिशन छत्तीसगढ़ अंतर्गत सामुदायिक स्वास्थ्य अधिकारी (CHO) पद पर भर्ती हेतु पात्र अभ्यर्थियों की वर्गवार मेरिट सूची

## संभाग – दुर्ग

Category - Scheduled Tribe (अनुसूचित जनजाति)															
S.N.	Reg. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's/Husband's Name	Gender	Category	DOB	Physical Handicaped	Ex- Serviceman	Division	Qualification	Passing Year	Obtained Mark	Total Mark	Percent (%)	Eligible/ Not Eligible
1	16242	TILOKA BADHAI	TULU RAM	F	ST	1997-08-10	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1839	2800	65.68	Eligible
2	14408	ANJALI THAKUR	D R THAKUR	F	ST	1998-08-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2020	1902	2900	65.59	Eligible
3	12516	DEVAKI KUNJAM	GHANSU RAM	F	ST	1996-06-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1833	2800	65.46	Eligible
4	14375	NIDHI .	KUMAR LAL	F	ST	1998-02-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2020	1895	2900	65.34	Eligible
5	10316	LALITA DHURWE	TIHAR SINGH	F	ST	1998-10-17	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1826	2800	65.21	Eligible
6	14948	SHEETAL KHARE	JOHAN LAL KHARE	F	ST	1997-11-09	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1823	2800	65.11	Eligible
7	17417	TWINKLE .	PUNAM SINGH THAKUR	F	ST	1998-09-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1806	2800	64.50	Eligible
8	18122	YAMINI BHUARYA	HARI LAL	F	ST	1998-08-04	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1803	2800	64.39	Eligible
9	19113	HEM LATA	ISHWAR KUMAR GORE	F	ST	1997-04-26	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1793	2800	64.04	Eligible
10	14134	SANYOGITA KHARE	MEGHNATH KHARE	F	ST	1998-12-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1792	2800	64.00	Eligible
11	15769	YAMINI DHANELIYA	GHANSHYAM	F	ST	1995-06-10	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1789	2800	63.89	Eligible
12	13827	BHAWNA MASIYARE	MR. SHANKAR LAL MASIYARE	F	ST	1997-06-22	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1789	2800	63.89	Eligible
13	13762	PRIYANKA TARAM	PURUSHOTTAM SINGH	F	ST	1998-07-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1789	2800	63.89	Eligible
14	18898	DOMESHWARI THAKUR	RATAN SINGH THAKUR	F	ST	1996-07-18	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated	2021	1788	2800	63.86	Eligible



15	16402	JITENDRA KUMAR	DHANRAJ SINGH	M	ST	1997-07-21	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1788	2800	63.86	Eligible
16	14644	ROSHNI RAVTE	DHARAM SINGH RAVTE	F	ST	1996-09-17	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1785	2800	63.75	Eligible
17	13494	CHANDRAMUKHI MANKAR	DEV PRASAD	F	ST	1999-01-23	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1785	2800	63.75	Eligible
18	16000	KHILESHWARI .	SHYAMU LAL	F	ST	1994-08-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1784	2800	63.71	Eligible
19	14944	MADHU .	MANSARAM	F	ST	1997-07-25	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1783	2800	63.68	Eligible
20	13860	DALIMA .	SURAJBHAN	F	ST	1998-01-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1781	2800	63.61	Eligible
21	15200	MONIKA .	MANHARAN LAL THAKUR	F	ST	1998-06-03	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1781	2800	63.61	Eligible
22	15730	SUREKHA AALENDRA	DASHRATH LAL	F	ST	1997-12-07	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1777	2800	63.46	Eligible
23	12137	ROSHNI SILATA	PRAKASH SINGH SILATA	F	ST	1998-05-10	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1775	2800	63.39	Eligible
24	14226	POOJA NETAM	RAMSAY NETAM	F	ST	1998-10-03	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1775	2800	63.39	Eligible
25	17384	SUMEETA GAVRE	SEWAK RAM	F	ST	1997-10-13	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1773	2800	63.32	Eligible
26	17016	BHAWANA CHURENDRA	SURENDRA KUMAR CHURENDRA	F	ST	1994-07-15	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1772	2800	63.29	Eligible
27	15256	SEEMA THAKUR	RADHESHYAM	F	ST	1997-06-06	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1769	2800	63.18	Eligible
28	14921	JAGESHWARI MERAVI	KUMHAR LAL MERAVI	F	ST	1998-06-11	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1766	2800	63.07	Eligible
29	14450	VANITA PISDA	BHAGWAT PRASAD	F	ST	1997-06-03	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1764	2800	63.00	Eligible
30	15303	ARADHANA EKKA	JAGDISH EKKA	F	ST	1995-02-20	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1763	2800	62.96	Eligible
31	14473	TARUN	PAL SINGH	F	ST	1996-06-28	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1763	2800	62.96	Eligible



32	17228	CHITRA THAKUR	CHATUR SINGH	F	ST	1997-08-27	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1762	2800	62.93	Eligible
33	15237	MADHU DHRUW	DHANUSH RAM	F	ST	1991-09-07	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1756	2800	62.71	Eligible
34	17863	MONALISA THAKUR	GYAN SINGH	F	ST	1998-03-23	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1748	2800	62.43	Eligible
35	18505	BHAVIKA CHANDRAWANSHI	HEMAN LAL	F	ST	1998-04-24	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1738	2800	62.07	Eligible
36	15275	DEEPIKA ARYA	HARI RAM ARYA	F	ST	1998-10-14	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1726	2800	61.64	Eligible
37	11091	TINKAL TINKAL	DAULAT RAM BHUARY	F	ST	1997-04-19	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1786	2900	61.59	Eligible
38	12553	ANJITA MARKAM	YASHWANT SINGH	F	ST	1992-08-15	N	N	DURG	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1105	1800	61.39	Eligible
39	14368	MONIKA THAKUR	WISHAY RAM THAKUR	F	ST	1997-07-01	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1719	2800	61.39	Eligible
40	16637	KUMARI CHITRANI	BHAGWAT RAM	F	ST	1995-08-14	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1707	2800	60.96	Eligible
41	16178	TOMESHWARI THAKUR	MURLEE RAM	F	ST	1992-06-30	N	N	DURG	Post Basic Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1096	1800	60.89	Eligible
42	16821	CHETANA KORRAM	KRIPAL SINGH	F	ST	1996-03-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1674	2800	59.79	Eligible
43	15759	MEENAKSHI DHRUW	NAROTTAM LAL DHRUW	F	ST	1996-11-05	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1674	2800	59.79	Eligible
44	16627	CHITRA SINGH	VEER BAHADUR SINGH	F	ST	1999-05-26	N	N	DURG	Bsc. Nursing Certificate in Community Health Integrated Course	2021	1670	2800	59.64	Eligible

नोट — अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा आनलाईन आवेदन में दी गई जानकारी के अनुसार उक्त तालिका में पात्र/अपात्र अभ्यर्थियों की सूची प्रसारित की जा रही है। अतः भर्ती प्रक्रिया के किसी भी चरण में अभ्यर्थियों के द्वारा दी गई उक्त जानकारी असत्य पाये जाने की दशा में बिना किसी सूचना के उनकी उम्मीदवारी निरस्त की जा सकती है, जिसके लिये अभ्यर्थी स्वयं जिम्मेदार होंगे।

I Brown E.S. Smu John Mary